No. C83817

Return to:

Due no later than May 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BLUERIBBON COALITION, INC.
MARY JO FOSTER

4555 BURLEY DR STE A
POCATELLO ID 83202

GREGG MUMM
4555 BURLEY DR STE A
POCATELLO ID 83202

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR GLEN ZUMWALT PO BOX 460747
DIRECTOR TODD OCKERT 507 W CORTNER ST
SECRETARY JACK SHEETS 2350 STONERIDGE DR
VICE PRESIDENT JOHN PARRINELLO 56 TREMONT TERRACE
PRESIDENT JONI MOGSTAD 4797 OLD DILLARD RD
DIRECTOR PAT HARRIS PO BOX 389
TREASURER SONIA BARTZ 6222 HOMESTEAD RD
DIRECTOR DOYLE VAUGHAN PO BOX 9405
DIRECTOR JOHN STEWART PO BOX

DIRECTOR KAY LLOYD 231 LONE FIRE LN
DIRECTOR RANDY HARDEN 3319 BEHRENS PARKWAY
DIRECTOR VINCE FARACE 13233 KERRY LN

City State
LEEDS uT

HANFORD cA

COLORADO

SPRINGS @

WANAQUE N

EUGENE OR
KENO OR
DULUTH MN
JACKSON WY
LAKESIDE CA

CLE ELUM WA
SHEBOYGAN WI

EDEN PRAIRIE MN

Country
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
84746
93230

80919

07465
97405
97627
55804
83002
92040
98922
53081
55346

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 83817

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mary Jo Foster
Name (type or print): Mary Jo Foster

Date: 03/21/2012

Title: Administrative Director

Processed 03/21/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




