No. C 83817 Return to:		Due no later than May 31, 2012 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) GREGG MUMM 4555 BURLEY DR STE A POCATELLO ID 83202 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				GREGG MUMM				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BLUERIBBON COALITION, INC. MARY JO FOSTER 4555 BURLEY DR STE A POCATELLO ID 83202		AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE				
				POCATELLO II				
				3 New Registere				
				J. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	GLEN ZUMW	ALT	PO BOX 460747	LEEDS	UT	USA	84746	
DIRECTOR	TODD OCKERT		507 W CORTNER ST	HANFORD	CA	USA	93230	
SECRETARY	JACK SHEETS		2350 STONERIDGE DR	COLORADO SPRINGS	CO	USA	80919	
VICE PRESIDENT	JOHN PARRINELLO		56 TREMONT TERRACE	WANAQUE	NJ	USA	07465	
PRESIDENT	JONI MOGSTAD		4797 OLD DILLARD RD	EUGENE	OR	USA	97405	
DIRECTOR	PAT HARRIS SONIA BARTZ DOYLE VAUGHAN JOHN STEWART		PO BOX 389	KENO	OR	USA	97627	
TREASURER			6222 HOMESTEAD RD	DULUTH	MN	USA	55804	
DIRECTOR			PO BOX 9405	JACKSON	WY	USA	83002	
DIRECTOR			PO BOX	LAKESIDE	CA	USA	92040	
DIRECTOR	KAY LLOYD		231 LONE FIRE LN	CLE ELUM	WA	USA	98922	
DIRECTOR	RANDY HARDEN		3319 BEHRENS PARKWAY	SHEBOYGAN	WI	USA	53081	
DIRECTOR	VINCE FARA	CE	13233 KERRY LN	EDEN PRAIRIE	MN	USA	55346	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID C 83817		Signature: Mary Jo Foster		Date: 03/21/	Date: 03/21/2012			
		Name (type or print): Mary Jo Foster		Concession and Conces	Title: Administrative Director			
Processed 03/21/2012		* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				